Tee Sponsor Enrollment Form

The CASA Council of Mohave County Invites you to partner with us at our 2024 Charity Golf Tournament



Saturday, October 19, 2024 El Rio Golf Club, Mohave Valley

Please choose from the following:

<u>DONATION</u>	SIGN SIZE
Exclusive Tee Partner \$500	24" X 36"
Shared Tee Partner \$250	24" X 30"
\$100	18" X 24"

We appreciate your participation as an event partner and look forward to proudly displaying your company name on the course to be viewed by all tournament participants throughout the event. Thank you for making a difference.

Please make checks payable to CASA Council of Mohave County. 501(c) (3) Non-Profit Corporation Tax ID#26-3573171

Name (as you want it to appear) _____

Mailing Address___

Phone #_____

When completed, please mail the original with payment to: CASA Council of Mohave County, 4475 S. Camp Mohave Ct., Fort Mohave, AZ 86426. Or call Rod Siemens @ 530.632.2724 to pick up the donation or registration form

The CASA Council & You – "Helping foster children create better futures" www.casasupport.org